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Player Tee Time Tee Other Players

Abby Jaye Hopkinton CC 8:00 AM | Alexandra Deale + Tate Hadges

Abigail Taney Meadow at Peabody 12:40 PM | Rachel Bechard + Taylor Sanborn

Alexandra Deale Brae Burn CC 8:00 AM | Abby Jaye + Tate Hadges

Alia Godek Agawam GC 8:50 AM | Catie Schernecker + Victoria Veator

Angela Garvin The Ranch GC 8:30 AM | Krystal Knight + Sue Curtin

Ann Dawson Gannon GC 10:40 AM | Beatriz Santin + Beth Gutteridge

Anna Casagrande Northampton CC 9:30 AM | Ava Spencer + Leah Jones

Anne Ryan Weston GC 11:50 AM | Cathy Flatley + Mary Hunt

Anne Walsh The Country Club 9:00 AM | Hannah Ghelfi + Molly Smith

Ava Spencer Renaissance 9:30 AM | Anna Casagrande + Leah Jones

Barb Hecimovich Beverly G&TC 12:10 PM | Jenny Ceppi + Nora Patton

Barbara Quinn Wollaston GC 10:30 AM | Donna DiIeso + Kym Pappathanasi

Beatriz Santin Wollaston GC 10:40 AM | Ann Dawson + Beth Gutteridge

Beth Gutteridge Townsend Ridge CC 10:40 AM | Ann Dawson + Beatriz Santin

Bimba Carpenter Myopia Hunt 11:40 AM | Clare Sobolewski + Phoebe Chamian

Brooke Barrett Pleasant Valley CC 10:00 AM | Diane Carter + Kate Saunders

Carolyn McCoy Weston GC 12:20 PM | Chris Cochis + Lynne Brilliant

Catherine Webster Kittansett Club 12:30 PM | Gale Gates + Marilyn Carson

Cathy Flatley South Shore CC 11:50 AM | Anne Ryan + Mary Hunt

Catie Schernecker The Country Club 8:50 AM | Alia Godek + Victoria Veator

Cheryl Krueger Taconic GC 11:10 AM | Kris Henderson + Melissa Hem

Chris Cochis Brookmeadow CC 12:20 PM | Carolyn McCoy + Lynne Brilliant

Christine Mandile Winchester CC 7:40 AM | Elise Keane + Morgan Mitchell

Clare Sobolewski Dedham C & PC 11:40 AM | Bimba Carpenter + Phoebe Chamian

Connie Hayton Sagamore Spring GC 11:20 AM | Irene Haley + Linda Goulet

Courtney Lee Thorny Lea GC 7:30 AM | Hannah Blonder + Sofie Robinson

Cyndy Bersani Weston GC 11:30 AM | M.J. Wagner + Maureen Cawley

Cynthia Friend Oak Hill CC 8:20 AM | Lynne O'Neill + Mary Gale

Danielle Lee International 9:50 AM | Elizabeth Corcoran + Joanne Catlin

Diane Carter Salem CC 10:00 AM | Brooke Barrett + Kate Saunders

Diane Nessralla CC of Halifax 8:40 AM | Emily Nash + Pam Kuong

Donna DiIeso Sagamore Spring GC 10:30 AM | Barbara Quinn + Kym Pappathanasi

Eleanor Parkerson NEPGA JR TOUR 10:50 AM | Heddia Djusberg + Lucy McCabe
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Elise Keane Marshfield CC 7:40 AM | Christine Mandile + Morgan Mitchell

Elizabeth Corcoran Oyster Harbors 9:50 AM | Danielle Lee + Joanne Catlin

Elizabeth Derwin Brookmeadow CC 8:10 AM | Sally DeGan + Sharon Hayes

Emily Hess Blue Hill CC 7:50 AM | Laura Jean Mann + Sheila Tobin

Emily Nash Westminster CC 8:40 AM | Diane Nessralla + Pam Kuong

Erin O'Hara Worcester CC 10:10 AM | Temple Mitchell

Gabrielle Shieh Nashawtuc CC 9:40 AM | Isabelle Premkumar + Morgan Smith

Gale Gates Orchards GC 12:30 PM | Catherine Webster + Marilyn Carson

Hannah Blonder Norwood CC 7:30 AM | Courtney Lee + Sofie Robinson

Hannah Ghelfi Pocasset GC 9:00 AM | Anne Walsh + Molly Smith

Heddia Djusberg Brockton CC 10:50 AM | Eleanor Parkerson + Lucy McCabe

Irene Haley Ferncroft CC 11:20 AM | Connie Hayton + Linda Goulet

Isabelle Premkumar Harmon GC 9:40 AM | Gabrielle Shieh + Morgan Smith

Jennifer Keim Cummaquid GC 9:20 AM | Megan Buck + Rebecca Skoler

Jenny Ceppi Salem CC 12:10 PM | Barb Hecimovich + Nora Patton

Joanne Catlin Oak Hill CC 9:50 AM | Danielle Lee + Elizabeth Corcoran

Kate Saunders Weston GC 10:00 AM | Brooke Barrett + Diane Carter

Kim Walecka CC of New Bedford 12:00 PM | Mary Boyle + Valerie Casella

Kris Henderson Bedrock GC 11:10 AM | Cheryl Krueger + Melissa Hem

Krystal Knight Bradford CC 8:30 AM | Angela Garvin + Sue Curtin

Kym Pappathanasi Renaissance 10:30 AM | Barbara Quinn + Donna DiIeso

Laura Jean Mann Thorny Lea GC 7:50 AM | Emily Hess + Sheila Tobin

Leah Jones Big Blue Golf Club 9:30 AM | Anna Casagrande + Ava Spencer

Linda Goulet Presidents GC 11:20 AM | Connie Hayton + Irene Haley

Lucy McCabe Marlborough CC 10:50 AM | Eleanor Parkerson + Heddia Djusberg

Lynne Brilliant Presidents GC 12:20 PM | Carolyn McCoy + Chris Cochis

Lynne O'Neill Hatherly CC 8:20 AM | Cynthia Friend + Mary Gale

M.J. Wagner Nashawtuc CC 11:30 AM | Cyndy Bersani + Maureen Cawley

Madeline Belden Worcester CC 10:20 AM | Meghan Lynch + Samantha Leary

Marilyn Carson Presidents GC 12:30 PM | Catherine Webster + Gale Gates

Mary Boyle Weston GC 12:00 PM | Kim Walecka + Valerie Casella

Mary Gale Bedrock GC 8:20 AM | Cynthia Friend + Lynne O'Neill

Mary Hunt Gannon GC 11:50 AM | Anne Ryan + Cathy Flatley

Maureen Cawley CC of Halifax 11:30 AM | Cyndy Bersani + M.J. Wagner

Megan Buck Thorny Lea GC 9:20 AM | Jennifer Keim + Rebecca Skoler
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Meghan Lynch Presidents GC 10:20 AM | Madeline Belden + Samantha Leary

Melissa Hem Dedham C & PC 11:10 AM | Cheryl Krueger + Kris Henderson

Molly Smith Vesper CC 9:00 AM | Anne Walsh + Hannah Ghelfi

Morgan Mitchell Leicester CC 7:40 AM | Christine Mandile + Elise Keane

Morgan Smith Vesper CC 9:40 AM | Gabrielle Shieh + Isabelle Premkumar

Nora Patton Orchards GC 12:10 PM | Barb Hecimovich + Jenny Ceppi

Pam Kuong Charles River CC 8:40 AM | Diane Nessralla + Emily Nash

Phoebe Chamian Nashawtuc CC 11:40 AM | Bimba Carpenter + Clare Sobolewski

Rachel Bechard Ludlow CC 12:40 PM | Abigail Taney + Taylor Sanborn

Rebecca Skoler Pine Brook CC 9:20 AM | Jennifer Keim + Megan Buck

Sally DeGan LPGA AGA Boston 8:10 AM | Elizabeth Derwin + Sharon Hayes

Samantha Leary South Shore CC 10:20 AM | Madeline Belden + Meghan Lynch

Sharon Hayes Oakley CC 8:10 AM | Elizabeth Derwin + Sally DeGan

Sheila Tobin Hyannisport Club 7:50 AM | Emily Hess + Laura Jean Mann

Sofie Robinson Weston GC 7:30 AM | Courtney Lee + Hannah Blonder

Sue Curtin Boston GC 8:30 AM | Angela Garvin + Krystal Knight

Tate Hadges Thorny Lea GC 8:00 AM | Abby Jaye + Alexandra Deale

Taylor Sanborn CC of Wilbraham 12:40 PM | Abigail Taney + Rachel Bechard

Temple Mitchell Whaling City GC 10:10 AM | Erin O'Hara

Valerie Casella LPGA AGA Boston 12:00 PM | Kim Walecka + Mary Boyle

Victoria Veator Pinehills GC 8:50 AM | Alia Godek + Catie Schernecker
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